● The Point is Technology
EMGZ 308 Series Tension Measuring Amplifier
Digital-Display
Simple readable tension signals
Up to 2 channels (4 sensors) in one amplifier
Multiple tension zones visual from one unit
No programming required
Easy to setup

Order code FMS Channels Displays Supply Voltage
EMGZ308 1 1 24 VDC (18...36 VDC), galvanically isolated
EMGZ308.ACV 1 1 100...230 VAC
EMGZ308-2 2 2 24 VDC (18...36 VDC), galvanically isolated
EMGZ308-2.ACV 2 2 100...230 VAC
EMGZ 308 Series ● Order code